Date/venue

2/22/25, 7:00 PM
PISTA10

2/22/25, 7:00 PM
PISTA9

2/22/25, 7:50 PM
PISTA10

2/22/25, 7:50 PM
PISTA9

2/22/25, 8:40 PM
PISTA9

2/22/25, 8:40 PM
PISTA10

P xporty

I OPEN OPS - INDOOR HOSPITALET

Calendar: Segunda Mixta / Grupo 2

Home

Janmanel Perez Herms
Alejandra Jiménez Lépez

Paula Gutierrez
Erik Gomez

Xavier Monferrer
Blanca Ardite Zambrana

Marta De Las Heras
Javi Hinojosa

Janmanel Perez Herms
Alejandra Jiménez Lépez

Xavier Monferrer
Blanca Ardite Zambrana

1/1

Result

7-9

6-9

9-8

5-9

9-4

8-9

Away team

Marta De Las Heras
Javi Hinojosa

Xavier Monferrer
Blanca Ardite Zambrana

Janmanel Perez Herms
Alejandra Jiménez Lépez

Paula Gutierrez
Erik Gomez

Paula Gutierrez
Erik Gomez

Marta De Las Heras
Javi Hinojosa
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